VORSPEISEN | SUPPEN
// APPETIZERS | SOUPS //

2 SAISONALE SUPPE
/] SEASONONAL SOUP //

" CAESAR SALAT | PARMESAN CHIPS | BREZN CROUTONS
// CEASAR SALAD | PARMESAN | PRETZEL CROUTONS //

+ MAISHAHNCHEN | + CORN-FED CHICKEN //
it

H

“5 TOMATEN UND BURRATA | BASILIKUMPESTO
// TOMATO AND BURRATA | BASIL PESTO //

"~ RINDERCARPACCIO | RUCOLA SALAT | PARMESAN
// BEEF CARPACCIO | ARUGULA | PARMESAN //

"~ REIBERDATSCHI | MEERRETTICH | GRAVED LACHS
// HASH BROWNS | HORSERADISH | GRAVED SALMON //

SNACKS

" SCHINKEN-KASE FOCACCIA

// HAM AND CHEESE FOCCACCIA //

" KIRSCHTOMATEN-BURRATA FOCACCIA | BASILIKUMPESTO
// CHERRY TOMATO-BURRATA FOCACCIA | BASILPESTO //

" KARTOFFELWEDGES | PARMESAN | TRUFFELOL

// POTATOE WEDGES | PARMESAN | TRUFFEL OIL //

HAUPTGERICHTE
// MAIN COURSES //

ig

' FLAMMKUCHEN ELSASSER ART | CREME FRAICHE | SPECK | ZWIEBELN
// TARTE FLAMBEE ALSATIAN | CREME FRAICHE | BACON | ONION //

Y FLAMMKUCHEN MEDITERAN | CREME FRAICHE | MEDITERANES GEMUSE

// TARTE FLAMBEE MEDITERANIAN | CREME FRAICHE | MEDITERANIAN VEGETABLES //
Y MEDITERANE RINDERFLEISCHPFLANZERL | KARTOFFELSALAT | SENF | RUCOLAPESTO
// MEDITERANIAN MEETBALLS | POTATOE SALAD | MUSTARD | ARUGULAR PESTO //

" PENNE ,ARRABIATA" | PARMESAN
// PENNE ARRABIATA | PARMESAN //

DESSERT
// DESSERT //

g

‘> SORBET VARIATION
// SORBET VARIATION //

" SCHOKOLADENBROWNIE | VANILLEEIS
// CHOCOLATE BROWNIE | VANILLA ICECREAM //

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

7,90

9,80

15,80

15,00

19,00

19,00

14,00

16,50

7,50

15,50

18,50

21,50

19,00

9,80

12,50



